INNOVATIVE ENGINEERING DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
DID YOU KNOW?
We custom manufacture a wide range of products specific to customer needs in industries in NZ and overseas. All
items in this catalogue are our ‘standard’ design and finish. Check out our website for our full range of products
and services. We have an extensive range of CNC and other equipment including NZ's most powerful CNC fiber
laser cutter. And our coatings division can add the finishing touch too, i.e. zinc plating, powdercoating,
galvanising, etc. So whether it’s one of our standard products or a variation of them, or a completely unique
product of your own that you need manufactured – for 1-offs, small runs or mass production…
WE DO IT ALL SO GIVE US A CALL!
        CARAC GROUP Global HQ:  53 Bridge Street, PO Box 145, Eltham 4353, New Zealand
            Ph:  +64 (6) 764 8254 Fax:  +64 (6) 764 8253 Email:  carac@xtra.co.nz  Web:  www.carac.nz
INNOVATIVE ENGINEERING DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
CONTENTS
Pipe Blanks      2
Pipe Clamps      2
Pipe Saddles & Thimbles   3
Drum Stirrer     3
Colostrum Stirrer    3
Trough Boss      4
Strop Winder     4
Miscellaneous Products Catalogue
        CARAC GROUP Global HQ:  53 Bridge Street, PO Box 145, Eltham 4353, New Zealand
            Ph:  +64 (6) 764 8254 Fax:  +64 (6) 764 8253 Email:  carac@xtra.co.nz  Web:  www.carac.nz
INNOVATIVE ENGINEERING DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
20150121 CARACMiscellaneousProductsCatalogue.docx      Pg 2
Code  Description (‘black’ = uncoated bare steel) Unit
PB-24-3 Pipe blank 24mmØ x 3mm, suits 20NB pipe, Black EA
PB-31-3 Pipe blank 31mmØ x 3mm, suits 25NB pipe, Black EA
PB-38-3 Pipe blank 38mmØ x 3mm, suits 32NB pipe, Black EA
PB-45-3 Pipe blank 45mmØ x 3mm, suits 40NB pipe, Black EA
PB-54-3 Pipe blank 54mmØ x 3mm, suits 50NB pipe, Black EA
PB-73-3 Pipe blank 73mmØ x 3mm, suits 65NB pipe, Black EA
PB-83-3 Pipe blank 83mmØ x 3mm, suits 80NB pipe, Black EA
PB-106-3 Pipe blank 106mmØ x 3mm, suits 100NB pipe, Black EA
PB-132-3 Pipe blank 132mmØ x 3mm, suits 125NB pipe, Black EA
PB-158-3 Pipe blank 158mmØ x 3mm, suits 150NB pipe, Black EA
PB-106-5 Pipe blank 106mmØ x 5mm, suits 100NB pipe, Black EA
PB-132-5 Pipe blank 132mmØ x 5mm, suits 125NB pipe, Black EA
PB-158-5 Pipe blank 158mmØ x 5mm, suits 150NB pipe, Black EA
Code  Description Unit
PCS2.5-25-1 Pipe clamp 2 piece, 2.5mm x 25mm x 25.4mmØ, electropolished Stainless steel   EA
PCS3-25-2 Pipe clamp 2 piece, 3mm x 25mm x 50.8mmØ, electropolished Stainless steel   EA
PCS3-25-3 Pipe clamp 2 piece, 3mm x 25mm x 76.2mmØ, electropolished Stainless steel   EA